Ground level
Root of cabinet
Epoxy seal
30
0
200 200
50
NOTES:
Back fill
(see note 3)
1. The cabinet shall be provided with a concrete paving flag
(900mm x 60mm x50mm) in front of each cabinet access door.
2. The cabinet shall be incased with a concrete (GRADE C10P)
surround. The surround shall be 200mm bigger than the
"footprint" of the cabinet in all directions and 300mm thick.
3. Controllers mounted on a root based plinth shall be sealed at
base level. Following the termination of all cables the contractor
shall backfill the controller void with dry compacted sand. This
shall be sealed by a 6mm thick epoxy resin to form a water and
airtight seal
4. Have a hazard warning label "DANGER 240v" 75mm x 115mm
afixed to each door of the cabinet.
5. The cabinet shall have a thin coating of graphite grease applied
to all moving parts (hinges and locks etc)
6. All dimensions are in millimetres unless stated otherwise
Notes
At Original Drawing Size This Line Measures 100mm
Original Drawing Size A3
This Drawing is the copyright of Hertfordshire County Council and Must Not be Reproduced Without Written Permission
Approved
Scales
Sht No.
Date
Initials
DrawnCAD
IWP No.
Checked
Drawing Title
Project Title
Drg. No. Rev.
File N
o.
C
om
puter
COUNTY HALL
Pegs Lane
Hertford, Herts
SG13 8DN
Phone: 01992 555555
Description Dwn AppChk Date
-- --Various drawing revisions-
HCC STANDARD DETAIL DRAWINGS
CONTROLLER CABINET
FOUNDATION DETAILS
N/A HST-1200-502
NTS
1 OF 1
GW
07/11
AJM
07/11
CJG
07/11
-
07/11
GW
C:\Users\INKP05945\Desktop\Herts Specification Tank\HST_1200_001 - Traffic Sign Notes.dwg
	Sheets and Views
	1200_015A